
 

 

              

MA PDP 2023/2024 

Module Date Time Location Facilitator 

Introduction, Emotional 
Intelligence & ECR 

Sat 18th Nov 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Stephen Naughton 

 

Team Development, Coaching & 
Communication Skills 

Tue 21st Nov 9.30am-12.30pm Zoom Stephen Naughton 

 

 Sat 2nd Dec 9.30am-4pm TUD Stephen Naughton 

 

 Tue 12th Dec 9.30am-12pm Zoom Stephen Naughton 

 Sat 16th Dec 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Stephen Naughton 

 

Leadership & Management 

 

Sat 13th Jan 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Helen O Leary 

 

 Tue 23rd Jan 9.30am-12.30pm Zoom Helen O Leary 

 

 Tue 6th Feb 9.30am- 12.30pm 

 

Zoom Helen O Leary 

 

 Sat 10th Feb 9.30am-4pm TUD Helen O Leary 

 

 Sat  24th Feb 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Helen O Leary 

 

Finance 

 

Tue 5th March 9.30am- 12.30pm 

 

Zoom Michael Kealy 

 

 Sat 9th March 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Michael Kealy 

 

 Sat 23rd March 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Michael Kealy 

 Sat 13th April 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Michael Kealy 

 

Marketing & The Customer 

 

Sat 27th April 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Helen O Leary 

 

 Tue 30th April 9.30am-12.30pm Zoom Helen O Leary 

 

 

Tue 14th May 9.30am- 12.30pm 

 

Zoom Helen O Leary 

 Sat 25th May 9.30am- 4pm 

 

TUD Helen O Leary 

 

Masterclasses 

Strategy Fundamentals 

(this element is not assessed)  

 

Fri 19th Jan &  
Fri 2nd Feb 

9.30am-12.30pm Zoom Stephen Naughton 

 


